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TSINGHUA PBCSF

2018 Autumn Xin Yuan Macro-Finance Asset Pricing

Workshop

Time: 11:30am-12:30am
Location: Room 1-604/303
. September 6" (Thursday)

LIN William Cong, Assistant Professor of Finance

University of Chicago Booth School of Business

. September 13" (Thursday)
Hongda Zhong, Assistant Professor of Finance

London School of Economics and Political Science

. September 20" (Thursday)
Jiang fuwei, Associate Professor

Central University of Finance and Economics, School of Finance

. September 21" (Friday)
Dacheng xiu, Associate Professor

University of Chicago Booth School of Business

. October 11% (Thursday)

George Tauchen, Professor

Duke University

. October 18" (Thursday)
Haorui Bai, PHD candidates
PBCSF Tsinghua University
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October 25" (Thursday)
Xiaoyan Zhang, Professor

PBCSF Tsinghua University

November 8"  (Thursday)
Eric Ghysels, Professor

University of North Carolina at Chapel Hill

November 15" (Thursday)
Xiaoquan Zhu, PHD candidates
PBCSF, Tsinghua University

November 22" (Thursday)
Grace X.Hu, Assistant Professor

University of hong kong

November 29" (Thursday)
Hao Zhou,Professor
PBCSF, Tsinghua University

December 6™ (Thursday)
Li An, Assistant Professor
PBCSF, Tsinghua University

December 13" (Thursday)
An Ping, PHD candidates
PBCSF, Tsinghua University
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http://www.baidu.com/link?url=B_Op-h9FuU6YLJjxzyizwLvJ69-hOEu0Si2znmgq02m
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14. December 20th (Thursday)
Liu Xue, PHD candidates
PBCSF, Tsinghua University
To be updated.
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